
2020's Ranking Report

This table lists all players in our database in Performance Ranking Points Order for the years 
2020, 2021 and 2022.

2023

SurnameFirst Name Nationality Entries  Total PointsPosition

BarrettDom English 8581.

CrawleyVerity English 5032.

Oakley (Coote)Kim English 2473.

JeevesSteven English 18124.

BrownAngie English 16105.

Thomson NairneChris Scottish 1256.

YusafTania Scottish 1257.

SillisJessica English 1048.

GillespieAndy Scottish 1029.

McCullyGaye English 9210.

WalkerLynne Welsh 8511.

CairnsAdam English 8412.

DaltonSteve Welsh 8413.

BlythJack English 8314.

GillSteven Scottish 7315.

HardingDaniel English 7316.

DaviesDaniel English 6517.

AllenIsabel English 6318.

GillespieBrian Scottish 6319.

UptonCharlie English 6220.

KeddieAlan Scottish 5421.

BromleyKylie Welsh 5322.

GillespieBrian Scottish 5323.

McQueenMark Scottish 5324.

Oates (Isaac)Mel Welsh 5325.

RobsonGlen Welsh 5326.

ThorntonSteve English 5327.

RobinsonBen English 5228.
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CosgrovePaul English 4329.

OatesChris English 4330.

OrangeCarole English 4331.

ThurlbyRob English 4332.

BissetHolly Scottish 4233.

BruceRobert Welsh 4234.

ClaxtonJulie Scottish 4235.

GreavesGavin English 4236.

MorganHadley English 4237.

PressRyan N.I. 4238.

RobertsLouise Welsh 4239.

ShieldsMarc Scottish 4240.

SmithAlan N.I. 4241.

SmithIsobel N.I. 4242.

StephensonFrank English 4243.

StevensonPeter English 4244.

MatthewsBernie Scottish 4145.

EllisCraig English 3246.

FitzpatrickLiam English 3247.

GuthrieJames Scottish 3248.

KaySteven English 3249.

ParkerLouise English 3250.

Russell (White)Hayley English 3251.

MoorPaul English 3152.

RobertsBrandon English 3153.

WilliamsSteve Welsh 3154.

GroseColin English 2255.

SandersJack English 2256.

AilesNatasja English 2157.

BakerGary English 2158.

Blann (John)Lisa English 2159.

BuchananRachael Scottish 2160.

BuckhamAlix Scottish 2161.

ConnellyLaura Scottish 2162.
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CooteEuan Scottish 2163.

CoxRachel English 2164.

DanielsRebecca Scottish 2165.

DavidsonKeith Scottish 2166.

DenvilJames Welsh 2167.

DobinsonRhian English 2168.

DoigKimberly Scottish 2169.

DryerKarl N.I. 2170.

DugganGrant N.I. 2171.

DugganLauren N.I. 2172.

GouldStacy English 2173.

GrayDamien English 2174.

GreenTrevor Welsh 2175.

HarmanVicki English 2176.

HignettChris Welsh 2177.

HodgeJan English 2178.

HoodSarah Welsh 2179.

HortonKevin N.I. 2180.

HumphriesGordon English 2181.

JohnsonKatrina English 2182.

JohnsonKim English 2183.

JowseyKatie English 2184.

LakeyRyan English 2185.

LipscombGuy Welsh 2186.

MoorePeter Welsh 2187.

MorganAngie Welsh 2188.

MurphyLaura Scottish 2189.

ParkerCraig English 2190.

RichardsTerry Welsh 2191.

RogersKay Welsh 2192.

ScottLorna English 2193.

SimonsCerys Scottish 2194.

TaylorAustin English 2195.

TaylorSteven Welsh 2196.
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TeeceRichard English 2197.

TrotterMatthew English 2198.

WaltersChelsea Welsh 2199.

WilliamsonAlison Scottish 21100.

BalaamRichard English 11101.

CockerLee English 11102.

JamiesonKenny Scottish 11103.

RedpathGary Scottish 11104.

SandersLuke English 11105.

TaylorAustin English 11106.

TeeceRay English 11107.

BarlowGary English 03108.

DewCliff English 02109.

EllisLol English 02110.

BirnieRob Scottish 01111.

BoseSteve English 01112.

CarnallSteve English 01113.

HalliwellMike English 01114.

HewittPaul English 01115.

HighgateNeil English 01116.

HodgeKeith English 01117.

LobermanPaul English 01118.
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